2.00pm

2.15pm

2.30pm

2.40pm

2.50pm

3.20pm

3.40pm

3.55pm

4.00pm

Hammersmith and Fulham Advice Forum
Thursday 23 October 2014
Anteroom 1, 2" floor, Hammersmith Town Hall
King Street, Hammersmith, London W6 9JU
2pm - 4pm

Chair: Sue James, Hammersmith & Fulham Law Centre

AGENDA

Welcome and introductions - of Advice Forum and round table

Vision for the advice sector

Councillor Sue Fennimore, Cabinet Member for Social Inclusion
Advice Station - overview
Training needs

Welfare reform update

Colin Morris, Partner Support Manager for West London, DWP
Round table update and discussion

Summary, next steps and date of next meeting

AOB

Close



