Hammersmith and Fulham Advice Forum

Thursday 23 October 2014
Anteroom 1, 2nd floor, Hammersmith Town Hall
King Street, Hammersmith, London W6 9JU

2pm - 4pm

Chair: Sue James, Hammersmith & Fulham Law Centre

AGENDA

2.00pm	Welcome and introductions - of Advice Forum and round table
2.15pm	Vision for the advice sector
	Councillor Sue Fennimore, Cabinet Member for Social Inclusion
2.30pm	Advice Station - overview
2.40pm	Training needs
2.50pm	Welfare reform update
	Colin Morris, Partner Support Manager for West London, DWP
3.20pm	Round table update and discussion
3.40pm	Summary, next steps and date of next meeting
3.55pm	АОВ
4.00pm	Close